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Key Property Facts

SQUARE FEET

226,698

YEAR BUILT

1985

ACREAGE

1.05

ZONING

D-5

PARKING

97 Spaces

(125 w/ Valet)

LEASED %

56%

WALT

5.5 Years

TOTAL CONTRACTUAL NOI

$12 Million

YEARS OF POSITIVE
CASH FLOW

6 Years



Sample Conversion Sample Purpose-Built
Floor Plan Floor Plan
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The anticipated reset basis at 400

Virginia Avenue will allow an investor to ADJACENT
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pursue a variety of options: value-add

office, new trophy office, multifamily/
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hotel conversion, purpose-built
multifamily/hotel. At 56% leased, the
asset allows for an investor to re- s : . o . |

imagine the building and develop a . . . . . . N A _I

long term business plan, while taking
advantage of the in-place cash flow.

Sample Conversion Sample Purpose-Built
Massing Massing
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Investment Sales Contacts

Paul J. Collins

Executive Vice Chairman
+1202 463 1105
paul.collins@cushwake.com

William M. (Bill) Collins
Executive Vice Chairman
+1202 463 1102
william.collins@cushwake.com

Kevin K. Sidney

Director

+1202 202 266 1143
kevin.sidney@cushwake.com

John A. (Drew) Flood
Vice Chairman

+1202 463 1108
drew.flood@cushwake.com
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Shaun P. Weinberg

Executive Director

+1202 4631354
shaun.weinberg@cushwake.com

Shaun F. Collins
Managing Director
+1202 495 7055
s.collins@cushwake.com

VIRGINIA AVENUE, SW {

u WASHINGTON, DC [*

Financing Contacts

Marshall R. Scallan Michael A. Zelin

Executive Director Executive Director

+1202 463 1118 +1202 463 11109
marshall.scallan@cushwake.com michael.zelin@cushwake.com

Bindi Shah
Managing Director
+1202 266 1177

bindi.shah@cushwake.com .. CUSHMAN &

WAKEFIELD
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OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE,
AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.




